L W
3-FM-3.5 6V 3.5Ah 70*47*101*107 0.67 292 250
3-FM-4 6V 4Ah 70*47*101*107 0.72 292 250
3-FM-4.5 6V 4.5Ah 70*47*101*107 0.76 292 250
3-FM-4.5 6V 5Ah 70*47*101*107 0.8 292 250
3-FM-5 6V 5.2Ah 70*47*101*107 0.82 292 250
3-FM-5.5 6V 5.5Ah 70*47*101*107 0.85 292 250
3-FM-7 6V 7Ah 151*35*94*100 1.15 354 306

6-FM-7.2 12V 7.5Ah 151*66*94*100 2.4 329 306
6-FM-8 12V 8Ah 151*66*94*100 2.6 329 306
6-FM-10 12V 10Ah 151*98*95*101 3.3 304 153
6-FM-12 12V 12Ah 151*98*95*101 3.92 304 153
6-FM-17(13) 12V 13Ah 181*77*167*167 4.44 320 183
6-FM-17 12V 18Ah 181*77*167*167 5.2 320 183
6-FM-20 12V 20Ah 181*77*167*167 5.5 320 183
6-FM-24 12V 24Ah 175*166*125*125 8.3 338 177
6-FM-28 12V 28Ah 175*166*125*125 9.2 338 177
6-FM-33 12V 33Ah 196*131*155*183 10.5 210 145
6-FM-38(33) 12V 33Ah 198*165*175*175 12.0 337 198
6-FM-38 12V 38Ah 198*165*175*175 13.0 337 198
6-FM-50 12V 55Ah 260*133*203*203 17.0 262 271
6-FM-65(50) 12V 52Ah 330*173*168*174 18.5 331 174
6-FM-65(60) 12V 60Ah 330*173*168*174 19.6 331 174
6-GFM-65 12V 65Ah 330*173*168*174 20.5 331 174
6-GFM-70 12V 70Ah 330*173*168*174 23.5 331 174
6-GFM-85 12V 85Ah 330*173*216*222 27.0 331 174
6-GFM-100(65) 12V 65Ah 330*173*216*222 23.0 331 174
6-GFM-100(85) 12V 85Ah 330*173*216*222 27.0 331 174
6-GFM-100 12V 105Ah 330*173*216*222 30.0 331 174
6-GFM-120 12V 120Ah 412*173*209*237 34.0 427 188
6-GFM-150 12V 150Ah 483*170*241*241 42.0 498 185
6-GFM-200(180) 12V 180Ah 522*240*219*244 56.0 537 255
6-GFM-200 12V 200Ah 522*240*219*244 60 537 255
6-GFM-250 12V 250Ah 520*268*220*226 74 537 275
GFM-100 2V 100Ah 171*68*348*348 8.5 175 140
GFM-160 2V 160Ah 174*112*345*345 12.5 186 122
GFM-200 2V 200Ah 174*112*345*345 14 186 122
GFM-300 2V 300Ah 176*155*341*341 19.5 186 166
GFM-400 2V 400Ah 211*175*343*343 26.5 226 190
GFM-500 2V 500Ah 243*175*342*342 31.5 258 189
GFM-600 2V 600Ah 302*175*343*343 38
GFM-800 2V 800Ah 412*175*342*342 53
Models Votage Capacity Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
Models Votage Capacity Dimension (mm) Weight (kg)
Carton size
GFM-1000 2V 1000Ah 480*175*342*342 64.5
GFM-1200 2V 1200Ah 480*175*342*342 80
GFM-1500 2V 1500Ah 405*353*353*353 96
GFM-1600 2V 1600Ah 405*353*353*353 102
GFM-1800 2V 1800Ah 490*353*353*353 115
GFM-2000 2V 2000Ah 490*353*353*353 128
GFM-2500 2V 2500Ah 710*353*363*363 162
GFM-3000 2V 3000Ah 710*353*363*363 188
packed with wooden case.
per carton
H  (pcs) L W H ctn/plt Pallets  (pcs)  (kg)
120 20 3 3 7 63 20 25200 16884